



Arena European Diving Championships Rostock 2015



Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men Preliminary

REFEREE	TELLEFSEN Arne	LEN	ASSISTANT	V.D. KONIJNENBURG Fran&EN
	PANEL A (1 2 3)			PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1	VAN DER VOORT Ronald		JUDGE 1	AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 2	GOLOVAN Anatoly		JUDGE 2	SIEFKEN Jann
JUDGE 3	MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja		JUDGE 3	ZAMPIERI Marco
JUDGE 4	DIETRICH Monika		JUDGE 4	VINOGRADOV Alexander
JUDGE 5	BOUSSARD Michel		JUDGE 5	SAGE Hayley
JUDGE 6	LUIS PEREZ Angel		JUDGE 6	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos
JUDGE 7	LOMANOVSKIY Sergei		JUDGE 7	SZEKFFY Nora
RESERVE	BARTH Michael		RESERVE	EKBLOM Hedvig

1	WOLFRAM Martin	GER	1992	483.80	
2	MINIBAEV Victor	RUS	1991	471.20	12.60
3	KAPTUR Vadim	BLR	1987	463.40	20.40
4	NAZIN Sergey	RUS	1987	447.30	36.50
5	DOLGOV Maksym	UKR	1996	441.15	42.65
6	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	1995	416.95	66.85
7	LEE Matthew	GBR	1998	409.80	74.00
8	DELL'UOMO Francesco	ITA	1987	397.15	86.65
9	STEIN Dominik	GER	1995	391.10	92.70
10	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	1993	388.85	94.95
11	VERZOTTO Maicol	ITA	1988	371.05	112.75
12	SARGSYAN Lev	ARM	1996	330.20	153.60
13	JENSEN Daniel	NOR	1996	328.85	154.95
14	DIXON Matthew	GBR	2000	315.30	168.50
15	SZYMCZAK Lois	FRA	1993	315.00	168.80
16	HARUTUNYAN Vladimir	ARM	1998	307.70	176.10
17	COZMA Catalin Constantin	ROU	1995	288.95	194.85

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	LEE Matthew	GBR	1998													
			5253B	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		76.80	76.80	
			407C	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		75.20	152.00	
			626C	3.3	10.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		39.60	191.60	
			107B	3.0	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		69.00	260.60	
			207C	3.3	10.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		69.30	329.90	
			307C	3.4	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		79.90	409.80	74.00
8	DELL'UOMO Francesco	ITA	1987													
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		60.80	60.80	
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		63.00	123.80	
			305C	2.8	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		63.00	186.80	
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.80	247.60	
			207C	3.3	10.0	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5		89.10	336.70	
			6142D	3.1	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.45	397.15	86.65
9	STEIN Dominik	GER	1995													
			6245D	3.6	10.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		70.20	70.20	
			107B	3.0	10.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		69.00	139.20	
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		65.60	204.80	
			207C	3.3	10.0	8.5	8.0	9.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5		82.50	287.30	
			307C	3.4	10.0	4.5	6.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		40.80	328.10	
			5255B	3.6	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		63.00	391.10	92.70
10	TOLVERS Jesper	SWE	1993													
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		70.40	70.40	
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		68.80	139.20	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		46.40	185.60	
			307C	3.4	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		66.30	251.90	
			207B	3.6	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		64.80	316.70	
			109C	3.7	10.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		72.15	388.85	94.95
11	VERZOTTO Maicol	ITA	1988													
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		67.20	67.20	
			305C	2.8	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		61.60	128.80	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		64.00	192.80	
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	255.80	
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		60.80	316.60	
			207C	3.3	10.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		54.45	371.05	112.75
12	SARGSYAN Lev	ARM	1996													
			407C	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		51.20	51.20	
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	105.20	
			207B	3.6	10.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		46.80	152.00	
			307C	3.4	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		61.20	213.20	
			6245D	3.6	10.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		68.40	281.60	
			5255B	3.6	10.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		48.60	330.20	153.60
13	JENSEN Daniel	NOR	1996													
			107B	3.0	10.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	54.00	
			6142D	3.1	10.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		41.85	95.85	
			305C	2.8	10.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		56.00	151.85	
			407C	3.2	10.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		62.40	214.25	
			205B	2.9	10.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		52.20	266.45	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		62.40	328.85	154.95
14	DIXON Matthew	GBR	2000													
			107B	3.0	10.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		49.50	49.50	
			305C	2.8	10.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		64.40	113.90	
			626C	3.3	10.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		49.50	163.40	
			407C	3.2	10.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		49.60	213.00	
			207C	3.3	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		57.75	270.75	
			5154B	3.3	10.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		44.55	315.30	168.50
15	SZYMCZAK Lois	FRA	1993													
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		57.60	57.60	
			307C	3.4	10.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		52.70	110.30	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		59.20	169.50	
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	232.50	
			207C	3.3	10.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		29.70	262.20	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		52.80	315.00	168.80

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
16	HARUTUNYAN Vladimir	ARM	1998													
			407C	3.2	10.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.20	51.20	
			207C	3.3	10.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		39.60	90.80	
			307C	3.4	10.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5		22.10	112.90	
			107B	3.0	10.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	166.90	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		67.20	234.10	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		73.60	307.70	176.10
17	COZMA Catalin Constantin	ROU	1995													
			107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		63.00	63.00	
			407C	3.2	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		65.60	128.60	
			207C	3.3	10.0	1.5	2.5	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		21.45	150.05	
			6243D	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		57.60	207.65	
			5253B	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		59.20	266.85	
			307C	3.4	10.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		22.10	288.95	194.85